
SARACENS MENS AND WOMENS FIXTURES 2021/22

Sat  Nov 06 London Irish   3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat  Nov 13 Harlequins   2:30pm  StoneX Stadium Premiership Rugby Cup
Sun Nov 14 Sale Sharks   13H30  StoneX Stadium Allianz Cup
Fri Nov 19 London Irish   7:45pm  Brentford Community Stadium Premiership Rugby Cup
Sat Nov 27 Gloucester-Hartpury  15H00  Hartpury College Allianz Premier 15s
Sun Nov 28 Sale Sharks   3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Dec 4 Bristol Bears   12H30  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sat Dec 04 Exeter Chiefs   3pm  Sandy Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Dec 11 Edinburgh Rugby   3:15pm  StoneX Stadium European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sun  Dec 12 Harlequins Women   15H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sat Dec 18 Pau   8pm  Stade du Hameau European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sun  Dec 19 Sale Sharks   14H00    Heywood Road Allianz Premier 15s
Sun Dec 26 Worcester Warriors  3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sun Jan 02 Northampton Saints  3pm  Franklin’s Gardens Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Jan 08 Gloucester Rugby  3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sun Jan 9 DMP Durham Sharks  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sat  Jan  15 Loughborough Lightning  14H00  Epinal Way, Uni campus Allianz Premier 15s
Sun Jan 23 London Irish   3:15pm  StoneX Stadium European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sat  Jan 29 Worcester Warriors Women 14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sun Jan  30 Wasps   3pm  Ricoh Arena Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat  Feb 05 Bath Rugby   3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Feb 5 Harlequins Women  TBC  Twickenham Stoop Allianz Premier 15s
Sun Feb 13 Harlequins     1pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat  Feb 19 Gloucester-Hartpury  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sat Feb 19 London Irish   3pm  Brentford Community Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat  Feb 26 Bristol Bears   12H00  Shaftsbury Park Allianz Premier 15s
Sat Mar 05 Leicester Tigers   3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sun Mar 6 Sale Sharks   14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sat Mar 12 Newcastle Falcons  3pm  Kingston Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Mar 19 Northampton Saints  3pm  StoneX Stadium Premiership Rugby Cup
Sat Mar 26 Bristol Bears   3pm  Tottenham Hotspur Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Tue Mar 29 Wasps   7:45pm  Coventry Building Society Arena Premiership Rugby Cup
Fri Apr 01 Sale Sharks   7:45pm  A J Bell Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Apr 2 Exeter Chiefs Women  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Cup
Fri Apr 8 Ca Brive   8pm  The Stade Amédée-Domenech European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sat Apr 16 CUP PLAY OFFS    
Sat Apr 17 Cardiff Rugby   1pm  StoneX Stadium European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sun Apr 24 Exeter Chiefs   3pm  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat  Apr 23 CUP FINALS  
Sat Apr 30 Worcester Warriors  3pm  Sixways Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Fri May 6 Gloucester   8pm  Kingsholm European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sat  May 7 Exeter Chiefs Women   TBC  Sandy Park Allianz Premier 15s
Sat May 14 Toulon SEMI-FINALS  8pm  Stade Felix Mayol European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sat  May 14 Wasps FC Ladies   14H00    StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Sat May 21 Northampton Saints  TBC  StoneX Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sun May 22 TBC | Semi-Final     14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s
Fri May 27 FINAL   TBC  Stade Vélodrome, Marseille European Rugby Challenge Cup
Sat Jun 04 Gloucester Rugby   15H00  Kingsholm Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat  Jun  4 LEAGUE FINAL   TBC  TBC
Sat Jun 11 SEMI-FINAL   TBC  TBC Gallagher Premiership Rugby
Sat Jun 18 FINAL   TBC  Twickenham Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby

* All fixtures subject to change


